



\$~2 (Original Side)

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ CS(OS) 317/2018, I.A. 16094/2018, 16496/2018, 16498/2018, 17781/2018, 1420/2019, 1421/2019, 1422/2019, 4467/2019, 7919/2019, 279/2021, 302/2021, 4780/2021, 4781/2021, 11439/2021, 4594/2022, REVIEW PET. 66/2021

SMT. MANJU GAIND..... Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Kunal Tandon, Mr. Ajay Gaind
and Mr. Abhay Gaind, Advs.

versus

SMT. KAMLA RANI & ORS. Defendant

Through: Mr. Manish Vashisht, Sr. Adv.
alongwith Mr. R. K. Rawal and Mr.
Ajay Tejpal and Mr. Kulvardhan
Sharma, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

05.02.2024

%

Substantial arguments are yet to be heard in the matter.

Accordingly, the matter is released from part heard.

List the matter before the roster bench on 20.02.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

FEBRUARY 5, 2024/r